Client Claim #

Claims Denied
CC036-16
CCO031-16

Claims Approved
CC034016
CC035-16

11/17/2014

Claimant

Fred Huntzicker
Steven Moore

Carmina DeRosia
Seungmoon Hong

City of Ann Arbor

Board of Insurance Administration

Loss Report for Claims presented at July 28, 2016 Board Meeting

Description

sewer backup
sewer backup

auto damage
auto damage

Dept

utilites
utilites

police
solid waste

Claim
Status

Closed
closed

Closed
Closed

Loss Payment

$0.00
$0.00

$1,000.00
$981.16

Page 1 of 1



